
Bezirksmeisterschaft II. Bezirk im Unterland

Benningen, 19. Januar 2008

Klasse

Männer
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

74kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Phillip Große TSV Benningen
2:20

02
6:00

13
 0  1  0  5 0 5.III

2 Alexander Bär VFL Obereisesheim
PS 12:0

31
PS 5:0

34
6:00

13
 2  7  0 23 1 1.II

3 Daniel Wagner ASV Schwäbisch Hall
PS 10:0

34
PS 12:5

31
PS 7:6

32
 3  9  0 29 1 2.I

4 Martin Sonntag TSV Benningen
3:20

03
4:00

02
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

Pool B

1 Dimitri Lotz ASV Schwäbisch Hall
SS 4:0

52
2:25

13 Fr
 1  6  0  9 0 4.II

2 Philip Modisch TSV Meimsheim
0:20

01 Fr
0:55

03
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

3 Hamdan Iflazoglu TSV Asperg
Fr

TÜ 14:5

41
TÜ 16:0

42
 2  8  0 30 4 3.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Alexander Bär - Daniel Wagner

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Philip Modisch - Hamdan Iflazoglu

1-Fr Dimitri Lotz (Freilos)
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II. Pool A I. Pool B

Daniel Wagner Dimitri Lotz 5 0
SS 3:0

00:10

Alexander Bär Hamdan Iflazoglu 3 0
PS 10:1

03:30

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Phillip Große TSV Benningen 5 5.SS 9:0

Pool B 2 Philip Modisch TSV Meimsheim 0 6.00:56

Pool A 1 Dimitri Lotz ASV Schwäbisch Hall 0 4.04:35

Pool B 3 Hamdan Iflazoglu TSV Asperg 5 3.SS 9:11

Pool A 3 Daniel Wagner ASV Schwäbisch Hall 1 2.06:03

Pool B 2 Alexander Bär VFL Obereisesheim 3 1.PS 3:11

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P K T

Pool B

 1 2
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TÜ 14:5
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1 6 0 9

0 0 0 0

2 8 0 30
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